bl
it

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

DVCJV Conference Meet — Thu Jan 26, 2023
JVTEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB FX

Valley Co-op 3458 3058 2930 31.10 125.55
Naperville North 3305 2585 2850 2975 117.15
Naperville Central 3120 1915 2230 2850 101.15

Dekalb 815 700 720 710  29.45



DVC JV Conference Meet — Thu Jan 26, 2023

Valley Co-op
Valley Co-op
Valley Co-op
Valley Co-op
Naperville North
Valley Co-op
Naperville North
Naperville North
Dekalb

Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central

Naperville Central

JVVAULT

Anna Anderson
Kylie Ziegler
Pariza Amir

Lexi O'Brien
Emily Tang
Carolina Gutierrez
Carly Bajusz
Mercutio Reichel
Abby Lisafeld
Mae Binkowski
Rhea Ganpule
Grace Niketas

Tia Nanninga
Kimani Smith
Annabel Belanger

8.700
8.650
8.625
8.600
8.550
8.350
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.050
8.050
7.950
7.900
7.300
7.200
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JV UNEVEN BARS

Valley Co-op

2 Valley Co-op

3 Valley Co-op

4 Valley Co-op

5  Naperville North
6  Valley Co-op

7 Dekalb

8  Naperville North
9  Naperville North
10 Naperville North
11 Naperville Central
12 Naperville Central
13 Naperville Central
14  Naperville Central

15 Naperville Central

Kylie Ziegler

Ani Avedoumian
Fabiola Gipson
Carolina Gutierrez
Emily Tang
Haasini Some
Abby Lisafeld
Mercutio Reichel
Rhea Ganpule
Carly Bajusz

Tia Nanninga
Grace Niketas
Mae Binkowski
Kimani Smith
Annabel Belanger

7.950
7.650
7.500
7.475
7.450
7.300
7.000
6.750
5.900
5.750
5.500
4.900
4.750
4.000
2.000
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JV BALANCE BEAM

5T

5T

9T

9T

12T

127

Naperville North
Valley Co-op
Valley Co-op
Naperville North
Dekalb

Valley Co-op
Valley Co-op
Naperville North
Naperville North
Valley Co-op
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central

Naperville Central

Carly Bajusz
Faith Zeisloft
Lexi O'Brien
Emily Tang
Abby Lisafeld
Kylie Ziegler
Shriya Patel
Rhea Ganpule
Mercutio Reichel
Emily Ruprich
Grace Niketas
Mae Binkowski
Tia Nanninga
Kimani Smith
Annabel Belanger

8.00
7.80
7.50
7.40
7.20
7.20
6.80
6.70
6.40
6.40
5.90
5.60
5.60
5.20
5.10
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JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Valley Co-op

2 Naperville Central
3 Naperville North
4 Valley Co-op

5 Valley Co-op

6  Valley Co-op

7  Naperville North
8T Naperville North
8T Valley Co-op

10 Naperville North
11  Dekalb

12 Naperville Central
13 Naperville Central
14  Naperville Central

15 Naperville Central

Rachel Li

Mae Binkowski
Mercutio Reichel
Shriya Patel
Emily Ruprich
Ani Avedoumian
Rhea Ganpule
Carly Bajusz
Kylie Ziegler
Emily Tang
Abby Lisafeld
Grace Niketas
Annabel Belanger
Kimani Smith
Tia Nanninga

8.15
8.00
7.75
7.70
7.65
7.60
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.05
6.85
6.60
5.75
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JV ALL AROUND

1 Valley Co-op

2 Naperville North
3 Dekalb

4 Naperville North
5  Naperville North
6  Naperville North
7  Naperville Central
8 Naperville Central
9 Naperville Central
10 Naperville Central

11 Naperville Central

Kylie Ziegler
Emily Tang
Abby Lisafeld
Carly Bajusz
Mercutio Reichel
Rhea Ganpule
Mae Binkowski
Grace Niketas
Tia Nanninga
Kimani Smith
Annabel Belanger

31.10
30.60
2945
29.30
29.10
28.15
26.40
25.80
24.75
23.10
21.15



